
2 комнатная квартира

г.Владикавказ, ЖК "Пушкинский парк", позиция №1,

   5 эт., 19 кв.,общ.площадь 65,1 м2

Участник долевого строительства

Приложение №1
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ПОМЕЩЕНИЯ: площ.

4

1

Общая площадь

м2

2
3

Общая комната
Кухня
Коридор

16,8
14,5
13,0

65,1

Спальня 13,8
5
6

Санузел 4,2
Санузел 2,8
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